
with thread connection - Pneuparts

Wall brackets

Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland 

Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993 

info@pneuparts.com  
www.pneuparts.com

BTW: NL8209.12.931B01 
KvK: 17126382 
Swift: RABONL24 
IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240 

Function:
The wall brackets with threaded connection are screwed 
on at the beginning and end of the service unit for 
fastening of Pneuparts servicing units. They allow a 
replacement of the units without removing the wall 
fastening and piping. They fit on all thread sizes of the 
respective model series regardless of their respective 
thread size.

Scope of delivery:
1 pc. contains a left and a right wall bracket incl. screws.

Article code Thread WeightModel
series

WK238F

WK138F

WK114F

WK014F

G 3/8"

G 3/8"

G 1/4"

G 1/4"

series 2

series 1

series 1

series 0

850 g.

450 g.

470 g.

400 g.

WK212F G 1/2" series 2 800 g.

WK212F G 1/2" series 4 700 g.

WK212F G 1" series 4 700 g.

https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK212F
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK114F
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK138F
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK238F
pneuparts.com/en/item/WK212F
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK434F
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/WK410F

	Lege pagina
	Lege pagina
	Lege pagina



