

Wall brackets

with thread connection - Pneuparts

Function:

The wall brackets with threaded connection are screwed on at the beginning and end of the service unit for fastening of Pneuparts servicing units. They allow a replacement of the units without removing the wall fastening and piping. They fit on all thread sizes of the respective model series regardless of their respective thread size.

Scope of delivery:

1 pc. contains a left and a right wall bracket incl. screws.



Article code	Thread	Model series	Weight	
WK014F	G 1/4"	series 0	400 g.	0
WK114F	G 1/4"	series 1	470 g.	
WK138F	G 3/8"	series 1	450 g.	
WK238F	G 3/8"	series 2	850 g.	
WK212F	G 1/2"	series 2	800 g.	EN N
WK212F	G 1/2"	series 4	700 g.	
WK212F	G 1"	series 4	700 g.	
				-

Pneuparts.com

Florijn 10 b/c 5751 PC Deurne Nederland Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

info@pneuparts.com www.pneuparts.com BTW: NL8209.12.931B01 KvK: 17126382 Swift: RABONL24 IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240